Eco-Friendly Bucket Hats

.

T

The ECO RPET Bucket Hat combines eco-friendly innovation with timeless casual style. Crafted from
100% recycled RPET polyester, made from post-consumer plastic bottles, this hat is designed to
reduce environmental impact without compromising on comfort or quality. Its lightweight, breathable,
and durable fabric makes it ideal for daily wear, outdoor events, or promotional giveaways. The wide
brim offers reliable sun protection, while the soft, flexible construction ensures a comfortable fit for all-
day use.

Product N5595

Material 155gsm RPET

Size Adult

Colors Full Color, Black, White, Red, Orange, Yellow,

Dark Green, Light Green,

Royal Blue,Navy Blue, Burgundy, Purple, Teal,
Grey, Athletic Gold, Brown,

Lavender,Pink, Red Orange,Violet, Light Blue,
Hot Pink



Imprint Method
Printing Option
Digital Proof

Minimum Quantity

Price on (P)
Size/ 100 150 200 250
Qty
Price $18.26 $16.48 $1554 $14.96
Production Time Charges
Qty
100 - 149
150 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 2499
2500 - 4999
5000+
Shipping Time Charges
Qty 5 Days
100 - 149 $10.00
150 - 249 $14.60
250 - 499 $20.00
500 - 999 $32.00
1000 - 2499 $40.00
2500 - 4999 $60.00
5000+ $80.00

*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET

Full Color Sublimation

Front Side

$20(P)(Required)

100

400 500 1000 2500

$12.90 $12.78 $12.62 $12.30

5 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free
3 Day
$37.00
$58.00
$70.00
$88.00
$148.00
$200.00
$314.00

5000

$11.62


http://www.tcpdf.org

