

Eco-Friendly Bucket Hats



The ECO RPET Bucket Hat combines eco-friendly innovation with timeless casual style. Crafted from 100% recycled RPET polyester, made from post-consumer plastic bottles, this hat is designed to reduce environmental impact without compromising on comfort or quality. Its lightweight, breathable, and durable fabric makes it ideal for daily wear, outdoor events, or promotional giveaways. The wide brim offers reliable sun protection, while the soft, flexible construction ensures a comfortable fit for all-day use.

Product	N5595		
Material	155gsm RPET		
Size	Adult		
Colors	Full Color, Black, White, Red, Orange, Yellow, Dark Green, Light Green, Royal Blue, Navy Blue, Burgundy, Purple, Teal, Grey, Athletic Gold, Brown, Lavender, Pink, Red Orange, Violet, Light Blue, Hot Pink		

Imprint Method	Full Color Sublimation		
Printing Option	Front Side		
Digital Proof	\$20(P)(Required)		
Minimum Quantity	100		

Price on (P)

Size / Qty	100	150	200	250	400	500	1000	2500	5000
Price	\$18.26	\$16.48	\$15.54	\$14.96	\$12.90	\$12.78	\$12.62	\$12.30	\$11.62

Production Time Charges 5 Days Qty 100 - 149 Free 150 - 249 Free 250 - 499 Free 500 - 999 Free 1000 - 2499 Free Free 2500 - 4999 5000+ Free

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	5 Days	3 Day
100 - 149	\$10.00	\$37.00
150 - 249	\$14.60	\$58.00
250 - 499	\$20.00	\$70.00
500 - 999	\$32.00	\$88.00
1000 - 2499	\$40.00	\$148.00
2500 - 4999	\$60.00	\$200.00
5000+	\$80.00	\$314.00

^{*}All Production and Shipping Prices are NET